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2022 YOUNG WORKING SAINTS & YOUNG FAMILIES CONFERENCE  
 

SCHEDULE 
 

FRIDAY, MARCH 11 
 

6:00-11:00 p.m. Check-in 
 

SATURDAY, MARCH 12 
 

8:00 a.m. 

10:00 

12:00 p.m. 

4:00 

6:00 

7:30 

Breakfast 

Session One 

Lunch 

Session Two 

Dinner 

Singing and Activity

 
LORD'S DAY, MARCH 13 

 
8:00 a.m. 

10:00 

11:00 

12:30 p.m. 

Breakfast 

Lord’s Table 

Session Three 

Lunch

 


