2022 YOUNG WORKING SAINTS & YOUNG FAMILIES CONFERENCE

SCHEDULE

FRIDAY, MARCH 11

6:00-11:00 p.m. Check-in

SATURDAY, MARCH 12

8:00 a.m.	Breakfast
10:00	Session One
12:00 p.m.	Lunch
4:00	Session Two
6:00	Dinner
7:30	Singing and Activity

LORD'S DAY, MARCH 13

8:00 a.m.	Breakfast
10:00	Lord's Table
11:00	Session Three
12:30 p.m.	Lunch